MERCRUISER (302 MAG BRAYO  GM 502-2 1330-1332)
Serial Mbr Range: OCB7E221 THRU 00824588 ()

4

Ref |Clazs|Part

IRING HARMNESS, ELECTRICAL AND IGNITION

Description

Qt Comment

2 54 816338 | CLAMP 1
3 10 E5/46|SCREW [CAST IRON EXHALST k|3
4 24 950844 3WIRE (LONG - RED] 1
5 84 95084410 'WIRE [SHORT - RED] 1
E a8 79091 [FUSE [20 AMP) 1
7 817503T | IGMITION AMPLIFIER 1
T 24 152754 1 HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1
g2 10 FEE30|SCREW - CAST IROMN EXHAUST |2
3 13 26992 | LOCKMAASHER - CAST IROM EXH| 3
94, 1 E4015|MWUT [STAINLESS STEEL ExHALL E
10 23 92152 | SPACER 3
1A 9726741 WATER TEMPERATURE SENDEI| 1
1A 4373441 WATER TEMPERATURE SENDEI OPT.
14 50806| 0IL PRESSURE SEMDER 1
14 37293|0IL FRESSURE SENDER [DUAL) [OPT.
15 13 26936 LOCKWASHER 2
16 1A E2213] WUT 2
17 22 54013|REDUCER 1
18 97163/ BRACKET 1
15 88 11178|CIRCUIT BREAKER [50 AMP) 1
20 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 2
21 1A EE219|MUT 2
22 10 45862 | SCREW [7/3"] 2
23 10 22028| SCREW 1
24 12 5EEST WASHER 3
25 1 46438 NUT 3
26 25 965197 | INSUILATOR 1
27 89 96054 STARTER SOLEMOID 1
28 10 47910|SCREW [5/8") 2
25 1 20088 MNUT 2
30 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 2
Kl 1A 26419 MUT [3-32) 2
32 i 94330[NUT [1/4-20] 2
33 969407 |BRACKET 1
34 10 I7E12|SCREW [1-1/4"] - 3/8-16 THREAL |1
35 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER - 3/8-16 THREAD(1
34 10 47462 SCREW [1-1/4"] - 71614 THREA (|1
35 13 32933 LOCKMWAASHER - 7/16-14 THREA 1




